

Kayo Conference Series Recognizes Lisa Beeson in Top 24 in 2024: Women in Real Estate Private Equity

Home | News Releases | Kayo Conference Series Recognizes Lisa Beeson in Top 24 in 2024: Women in Real Estate Private Equity

(Stamford, CT.) February 22, 2024 – The CenterCap Group is honored to announce that Lisa Beeson has been named to **Kayo** Conference Series' Top 24 in 2024: Women in Real Estate Private Equity.

The Top 24 Women in Real Estate Private Equity list is a testament to Beeson's influential role and the impact she continues to make in shaping the future of the sector. This recognition underscores her significant accomplishments and her commitment to advancing the field.

About Kayo Conference Series

Kayo Conference Series unites a community of women investors that network and communicate about deal flow, capital, industry knowledge and career issues. Kayo connects investors in energy, private equity, sustainable investing and real estate through its flagship annual conferences, email newsletters, online community and digital content.

About The CenterCap Group, LLC

The CenterCap Group, LLC is a boutique investment bank providing strategic advisory, capital-raising and consulting related services to private and public sector companies and fund managers across the real estate industry. The firm offers its clients a unique formula of new ideas, unwavering objectivity, in-depth industry knowledge, extensive transactional experience and widespread relationships. Securities are offered through CC Securities, LLC, member FINRA/SIPC. CC Securities, LLC is a subsidiary of The CenterCap Group, LLC.

For more information visit our website www.centercapgroup.com

